
SHOEBOX'REDHEAD

CREW'CALL WEATHER
Date: Low:)59

Production)Day:

First)Crew)Call:)

Wrap)Crew:

SCENES MEALS
Breakfast:

Lunch:

Dinner:)

FOOD CALL
6:00)AM

6:00)AM

6:00)AM

6:00)AM

6:00)AM

6:00)AM

6:00)AM

FOOD)NEEDS:

Scott)Ballard

LOCATION(S)

(xxx))xxxIxxxx

Dave)Rosenblum

Charlie)Anderson

Mike)Lawrence

Richard)Lolla

(xxx))xxxIxxxx

(xxx))xxxIxxxx

11:00)AM)I)Noon

Sound)Recordist

Misc.)Crew

Misc.)Crew

(xxx))xxxIxxxx

(xxx))xxxIxxxx

(xxx))xxxIxxxx

4:15)PM

1,)21,)20,)23,)22

Saturday,)July)18,)2024

3

6:00)AM

High:)82

Forecast:)Mostly)sunny.)30%)

chance)of)thunderstorms)starting)

~2:00)PM.

Coffee)&)Food)on)Set

POSITION NAME PHONE
Do)NOT)park)at)Boardwalk!)Use)commercial)parking)lot)at)Barnegat)&)Sherman)Aves.)Get)receipt!

N/A

HA)=)Halal)))))KO)=)Kosher))))PA)=)Paleo))))))VE)=)Vegan)))))VG)=)Vegetarian

CAR)TROUBLE:)AAA)Tel.)(800))222I4357

NEAREST)HOSPITAL:)Community)Medical)Center,)99)NJ)Highway)37.)Tel:)(732))557I8000

Producer

Director

Alan)Smithee

Matt)Lawrence

Cinematographer

Assistant)Camera

GF)=)Gluten)Free)))))LA)=)No)Lactose)))))PN)=)No)Peanuts)))))TN)=)No)Tree)Nuts

NOTES
Must)wrap)on)beach)by)9:00)AM.

Webster)Ave.)&)Boardwalk,)Seaside)Heights,)NJ.

(xxx))xxxIxxxx



SHOEBOX'REDHEAD

CAST'CALL WEATHER
Date: Low:)59
Production)Day:
)

SCENES MEALS
Breakfast:
Lunch:
Dinner:

FOOD CALL
6:00)AM
6:45)AM
8:00)AM
8:00)AM
8:00)AM
8:00)AM
8:00)AM
8:00)AM

FOOD)NEEDS:

NEAREST)HOSPITAL:)Community)Medical)Center,)99)NJ)Highway)37.)Tel:)(732))557T8000
CAR)TROUBLE:)AAA)Tel.)(800))222T4357

GF)=)Gluten)Free)))))LA)=)No)Lactose)))))PN)=)No)Peanuts)))))TN)=)No)Tree)Nuts
HA)=)Halal)))))KO)=)Kosher))))PA)=)Paleo))))))VE)=)Vegan)))))VG)=)Vegetarian

Boardwalk)Extra Mary)Garth (xxx))xxxTxxxx
Boardwalk)Extra Fred)Vincy (xxx))xxxTxxxx

Boardwalk)Extra Dorothea)Brooke (xxx))xxxTxxxx
Boardwalk)Extra Edward)Casaubon (xxx))xxxTxxxx

Matt Matt)Lawrence (xxx))xxxTxxxx
Mandi Mandi)Illuzi (xxx))xxxTxxxx

Ryan Ryan)Conrath (xxx))xxxTxxxx
Ira Rob)Ribera (xxx))xxxTxxxx

NOTES
Must)wrap)on)beach)by)9:00)AM.
Do)NOT)park)at)Boardwalk!)Use)commercial)parking)lot)at)Barnegat)&)Sherman)Aves.)Get)receipt!

ROLE NAME PHONE

1,)21,)20,)23,)22 Coffee)&)Food)on)Set
11:00)AM)T)Noon

LOCATION(S)
Webster)Ave.)&)Boardwalk,)Seaside)Heights,)NJ.

3 Forecast:)Mostly)sunny.)30%)
chance)of)thunderstorms)starting)
~2:00)PM.

Saturday,)July)18,)2024 High:)82

N/A


	Call_Sheet-Day_Three-Crew
	Call_Sheet-Day_Three-Cast

