SHOEBOX REDHEAD

WEATHER

CREW CALL			WLATHER				
Date:	Saturday, July	y 18, 2024	Low: 59	High: 82			
Production Day:	Forecast: Mostly sunny. 3			30%			
First Crew Call:	6:00 AM		chance of thunderstorms starting				
Wrap Crew:	4:15 PM		~2:00 PM.				
SCENES			MEALS				
1, 21, 20, 23, 22			Breakfast:	Coffee & Food on Set			
		Lunch:		11:00 AM - Noon			
			Dinner:	N/A			
LOCATION(S)							
Webster Ave. &	Boardwalk, Se	aside Heights, NJ.					
NOTES							
Must wrap on be	each by 9:00 A	M.					
Do NOT park at E	Boardwalk! Us	e commercial parking lot at Barne	gat & Sherma	ın Aves. Get ı	receipt!		
POSITI	ON	NAME	PHONE	FOOD	CALL		
Producer		Alan Smithee	(xxx) xxx-xxx	Х	6:00 AM		
Director		Matt Lawrence	(xxx) xxx-xxx	Х	6:00 AM		
Cinematographer		Scott Ballard	(xxx) xxx-xxx	Х	6:00 AM		
Assistant Camera		Dave Rosenblum	(xxx) xxx-xxx	Х	6:00 AM		
Sound Recordist		Charlie Anderson	(xxx) xxx-xxx	(xxx) xxx-xxxx			
Misc. Crew		Mike Lawrence	(xxx) xxx-xxx	xxx) xxx-xxxx			
Misc. Crew		Richard Lolla	(xxx) xxx-xxx	xx) xxx-xxxx			

NEAREST HOSPITAL: Community Medical Center, 99 NJ Highway 37. Tel: (732) 557-8000

KO = Kosher PA = Paleo

GF = Gluten Free LA = No Lactose

PN = No Peanuts

VE = Vegan

TN = No Tree Nuts

VG = Vegetarian

CAR TROUBLE: AAA Tel. (800) 222-4357

HA = Halal

FOOD NEEDS:

CREW CALL

SHOEBOX REDHEAD

WEATHER Low: 59

High: 82

Production Day:	3			Forecast: Mostly sunny. 30%				
				chance of thunderstorms starting				
			~2:00 PM.					
SCENES				MEALS				
1, 21, 20, 23, 22				Breakfast:	Coffee & Food on Set			
				Lunch:	11:00 AN	√l - I	Noon	
				Dinner:	N/A			
LOCATION(S)								
Webster Ave. & I	Boardwalk, Se	aside Heights, NJ.						
NOTES								
Must wrap on be	ach by 9:00 A	.M.						
Do NOT park at E	Boardwalk! Us	e commercial parking	g lot at Barne	gat & Sherma	n Aves. G	et r	eceipt!	
ROLI	E	NAME		PHONE	FOC	DD	CALL	
Ryan		Ryan Conrath		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		6:00 AM	
Ira		Rob Ribera		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		6:45 AM	
Matt		Matt Lawrence		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		8:00 AM	
Mandi		Mandi Illuzi		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		8:00 AM	
Boardwalk Extra		Dorothea Brooke		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		8:00 AM	
Boardwalk Extra		Edward Casaubon		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		8:00 AM	
Boardwalk Extra		Mary Garth		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		8:00 AM	
Boardwalk Extra		Fred Vincy		(xxx) xxx-xxx	х		8:00 AM	

NEAREST HOSPITAL: Community Medical Center, 99 NJ Highway 37. Tel: (732) 557-8000

GF = Gluten Free LA = No Lactose PN = No Peanuts TN = No Tree Nuts HA = Halal KO = Kosher PA = Paleo VE = Vegan VG = Vegetarian

CAR TROUBLE: AAA Tel. (800) 222-4357

FOOD NEEDS:

Saturday, July 18, 2024

CAST CALL

Date: